
280 

328392 
528593 
328394. 
528595 
528596 
328597 
5283598 
528399 
328400 
329401 
528402 
528405 
528404 
528405 
528406 
328407 
328408 
528409 
328410 
528411 
328412 
528413 
528414 
528415 
528416 
528417 
528418 
327419 
528420 
028421 
328422 
328423 
328424 
328425 
528426 
328427 
528428 
328429 
328430 
528451 
528432 
528453 
328454 
328435 
528436 
528437 
528438 
328439 
528440 
528441 
528442 
528443 
528444 
528445 
528446 
328447 
528448 
528449 
528450 
328451 
328452 
528453 
528454 
328455 
328456 
528457 
528458 
528459 
3528460 
528461 
528462 
528465 
328464 
328465 
328466 
528467 
528468 
528469 
528470 
oe8471 
528472 
528473 
528474 

October 6th, 1941 

' G.W. Kincaid 
_ Kingford Farms 
. Kelsa King 
Ruby W. King 

"Mrs. A.G. Kirkpatrick 
Maude C. Kirkland 

: Charles Kitterman 
, Dorothy Kitterman 
Esther Kitterman 

" Mary Kitterman- 
, Pete Kitterman 
_ Anna Jean Kleckner 

Mrs. Earl Eline 
" Bill Klintworth 

W.M. Knipe 

"M.L. Knipe 
Bill (Wm) Knipe, Jr. 

' Mrs. Bonnie Knollenberg 
_ Mrs. Susie Komma 

_ Marjorie Koonce 
Joseph Kourla 

: George Roberts Kravis 
Elmer Kroll 

: Elmer Kuntz 
_ Henry Kuntz 
. Robert Kuntz 

Lula Kuntz 

' Donald Lackyear 
, Pauline Lamb | 
_ Mrs. E. Burl Lairmore 
_Vernon Larson 
Mrs. R. A. Lawson 

" Albert Lawrence 

Harold Layman 
Velma’ Jane Livergood 
Tomny Lucker 

' Juanita LeGrone 
_: Re. W. Lee 

, H. GC. Lee 
W. E. Lammons 

' Mrs. Ben H. Levy 
Dale Lewis 
D. H. Lewis 

"Vera Nelle Lisle 
Mrs. Ed Lopp 
Mary Loveless 
Margie Loveless 
Dick Loveless 

-T. E. Lunsford 
‘Mrs. D, L. Lynch 

. Mrs. Allene Lyttle 
LeMarr Maddox 
FaFerry Maddox 
Mrsé Mattie Mansfield 
Roy &. Mannon 
Peggy Jean Martin 
Marx Marcinie 

_ Jim Marinas 
_ Mrs. P. G. Martin 

Dana Marr 

Duard Marshall 

Mrs. C. E. Marshall 
’ - Betty Marshall 
, Carolyn Martin 

Whit Mauzy, Jr. 
,, Louise Maxwell 

C. A. Mayo 
Mrs. O. W. Mc&irthur 

' Mrs. Ora H. McArthur 
_ Lehoma McArthur 

Minnie McCord 
Mrs. Harry McCollum 
Mrs. Chas. B. McCullough 
Mrs. R. &. McCall 
Mrs. Harry McCollum 
Mrs. J. L. McClymond 

|= Rebecca McComb 
'"$. H. McCright 
,. Bill McCall 

Venie Ann McDuffie 
_- 0. C. McElhaney 

Mrs. 0. &. McEntire 
Mrs. John McFadden 

Premium 
" 

Ly 

4.00 
32.00 
1.75 
1.00 
2200 
7.50 
7200 
1.00 
1.200 
000 

5-00 
250 

3.00 
Zeno 

12.00 
6-00 

80.00 
200 
1.59 

1.50 
075 

200 
5250 

01.00 
70.00 
14.00 
21.00 

2-00 
1.25 

8.00 
18 .00 
1-00 

/13 00 
25-00 
1.00 
1.60 
1.50 

12.00 
5.25 
7 00 
4.00 
1.00 
5.00 
1.50 

27.50 
4.00 
320 
6.00 
7.00 
2200 
1.50 
1.00 
2290 
2.00 

~4.00 
250 

12.00 
1.00 

21.00 
«50 

- 2.90 
3-50 
1.25 
75 

4.00 
1.00 

10.00 
4.00 
250 
5 «00 
2-00 
1.00 
4.00 
5.00 
1.00 
8.50 
5675 
2-00 
4.00 

25 50 
1.00 
1.00 
5.50 


